
Meeting Dates Meeting Type Time Location
July

Monday, July 10, 2023
Executive & Finance 
Committee

4:00 PM ZOOM

Wed., July 19, 2023 Board Retreat 12:30 - 4:30 TBD
August
September

Monday, September 11, 2023
Executive & Finance 
Committees (Joint meeting)

3:30 PM ZOOM

Thursday, September 28, 2023 Board of Directors  4:00 PM Heritage Room

October
Monday, October 16, 2023 Annual Giving Committee 4:00 PM TBD
Monday, October 16, 2023 Planned Giving Committee 4:00 PM TBD
Monday, October 16, 2023 Alumni Relations Committee 4:00 PM TBD

November
Monday, November 13, 2023 Executive & Finance 3:30 PM ZOOM
Monday, November 20, 2023 Board of Directors 4:00 PM Heritage Room

December
Monday, December 18, 2023 Annual Giving Committee 4:00 PM TBD
Monday, December 18, 2023 Planned Giving Committee 4:00 PM TBD
Monday, December 18, 2023 Alumni Relations Committee 4:00 PM TBD

January
Monday, January 8, 2024 Executive & Finance 3:30 PM ZOOM
Monday, January 22, 2024 Board of Directors 4:00 PM Heritage Room

February
TBD LCC Hall of Fame Dinner 6:30 PM TBD
Monday, February 12, 2024 Annual Giving Committee 4:00 PM TBD
Monday, February 12, 2024 Planned Giving Committee 4:00 PM TBD
Monday, February 12, 2024 Alumni Relations 4:00 PM TBD

March
Monday, March 11, 2024 Executive & Finance 3:30 PM ZOOM
Monday, March 18, 2024 Board of Directors 4:00 PM Heritage Room
   
April 
Monday, April 15, 2024 Annual Giving Committee 4:00 PM TBD
Monday, April 15, 2024 Planned Giving Committee 4:00 PM TBD
Monday, April 15, 2024 Alumni Relations 4:00:00 PM TBD
Monday, April 22, 2024 Nominating Committee 4:00 PM TBD

2023-2024
  Foundation Meeting Calendar



May
Monday, May 13,2024 Executive & Finance 3:30 PM ZOOM
Monday, May 20, 2024 Board of Directors - Annual B        4:00 PM Heritage Room
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